Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No: INV2197696

FFo2

| MIRADA

MDA35BHF
MDAS08586
1FE6FSDYOECAL1627

| MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP
2’| 100 OBANION WAY

ALVARADO, TX 76009

tional Equipment Instailed By Manufac

310-PARCH
310-2429
310-1620-36
310-1882
310-4016
310-2358
310-4030

310-373

310-10090
310-1885
310-1175
310-056

310-2366

310-950-1

310-RV
310-F
310-F5
310-T

PARCHMENT INTERIOR DECOR

COGNAC MAPLE WOOD COLOR

TAN GLASS W/ PARTIAL PAINT

VALVE STEM EXTENSIONS

TV/DVD PLAYER FOR EACH BUNK

DVD PLAYER - BEDROOM

POWER DROP DOWN BUNK (2ND BATTERY
MANDATORY}

RESIDENTIAL REFER - 11 CU FT W/1000
WATT INVERTER W/2 BATTERIES

FRAMELESS WINDOWS
SIDE CAMERAS
POWER HEATED MIRROR

& GALLON GAS/ELECTRIC/DSI WATER
HEATER

OUTSIDE ENTERTAINMENT CENTER W/32"
v

TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE
PROVIDED BY COACH-NET

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT

FUEL SURCHARGE

TOLLS
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$0.00
$442.50
$0.00
$112.50
$892.50
$112.50
$2,242.50

$637.50

$592.50
$487.50
$442.50
$142.50

$1,792.50
$60.00

$0.00
$1,152.00
$448.00
$17.00

$126,142.50

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR CPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER

$9,574.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

FOREST RIVER, INC, RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



