Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2197696

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

8802

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.: MIRADA MDA35BHF MDA508986 1F66F5DY9E0A11627

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP 100 OBANION WAY ALVARADO, TX 76009

	Optional Equipment Installed	By Manufacture	:	
310-PARCH	PARCHMENT INTERIOR DECOR	1	\$0.00	
310-2429	COGNAC MAPLE WOOD COLOR	1	\$ 44 2.50	
310-1620-36	TAN GLASS W/ PARTIAL PAINT	1	\$0.00	
310-1882	VALVE STEM EXTENSIONS	1	\$112.50	
310-4016	TV/DVD PLAYER FOR EACH BUNK	1	\$892.50	
310-2358	DVD PLAYER - BEDROOM	1	\$112.50	
310-4030	POWER DROP DOWN BUNK (2ND BATTERY MANDATORY)	1	\$2,242.50	
310-373	RESIDENTIAL REFER - 11 CU FT W/1000 WATT INVERTER W/2 BATTERIES	1	\$637.50	
310-10090	FRAMELESS WINDOWS	1	\$592.50	
310-1885	SIDE CAMERAS	1	\$487.50	
310-1175	POWER HEATED MIRROR	1	\$442.50	
310-056	6 GALLON GAS/ELECTRIC/DSI WATER HEATER	1.	\$142.50	
310-2366	OUTSIDE ENTERTAINMENT CENTER W/32" TV	1,	\$1,792.50	
310-950-1	TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE PROVIDED BY COACH-NET	1	\$60.00	
310-RV	RVIA SEAL	1	\$0.00	
310-F	FREIGHT	1	\$1,152.00	
310-FS	FUEL SURCHARGE	1	\$ 44 8.00	
310-T	TOLLS	1	\$17.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$126,142.50	\$9,574.50	\$135,717.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD